2/2/2025

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
3 $3.00

4 $65.00

10 $20.00

$88.00

3 $10.00

$10.00

3 $8.00

$8.00

$106.00

Winners

$0.00
$8.75
$4.00

$12.75
$0.00

$0.00
$1.10

$1.10

$13.85

TL

Hald
$3.00
$56.25
$16.00

$75.25
$10.00

$10.00
$6.90

$6.90

$92.15

ntOfSales
2.83
61.32
18.86

83.01
9.43

9.43
7.54

7.54

99.98

tedReturn

0.71
0.68
0.67

0.54

0.58

ightedAve
0.02
0.42
0.13

0.05

0.04

0.66



